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PERER AE RItAH
600X I £ 27 27
599 2 29
598 2 31
597 2 33
596 3 36
595 1 37
594 5 42
593 2 44
592 3 47
591 2 49
590 3 52
589 5 57
588 2 59
587 2 61
586 7 65
585 6 71
584 4 75
583 7 79
582 7] 83
581 8 91
580 8 99
579 6 105
578 7] 109
577 7 116
576 8 124
575 8 132
574 6 138
573 3 41
572 10 151
571 5 156
570 7 163
569 7 170
568 7 177
567 10 187
566 9 196
565 11 207
564 15 222
563 11 233
562 3 236
561 13 249
560 9 258
559 12 270
558 13 283
557 12 295
556 14 309
555 15 324
554 10 334
553 16 350
552 13 363
551 14 377
550 11 388
549 21 409
548 18 427
547 12 439




546 14 453
545 14 467
544 24 491
543 18 509
542 19 528
541 14 542
540 16 558
539 25 583
538 19 602
537 12 614
536 18 632
535 24 656
534 18 674
533 29 703
532 25 728
531 19 747
530 32 779
529 26 805
528 29 834
527 27 861
526 40 901
525 20 921
524 25 946
523 32 978
522 31 1009
521 32 1041
520 23 1064
519 33 1097
518 47 1144
517 37 1181
516 37 1218
515 37 1255
514 35 1290
513 34 1324
512 44 1368
511 36 1404
510 30 1434
509 35 1469
508 49 1518
507 37 1555
506 43 1598
505 42 1640
504 54 1694
503 43 1737
502 58 1795
501 44 1839
500 51 1890
499 57 1947
498 44 1991
497 46 2037
496 49 2086
495 44 2130
494 56 2186
493 53 2239
492 57 2296
491 56 2352
490 56 2408
489 42 2450




488 55 2505
487 41 2546
486 49 2595
485 46 2641
484 51 2692
483 64 2756
482 66 2822
481 50 2872
480 66 2938
479 43 2981
478 63 3044
477 56 3100
476 61 3161
475 54 3215
474 61 3276
473 63 3339
472 66 3405
471 62 3467
470 56 3523
469 53 3576
468 75 3651
467 66 3717
466 61 3778
465 73 3851
464 80 3931
463 71 4002
462 69 4071
461 50 4121
460 73 4194
459 68 4262
458 55 4317
457 63 4380
456 62 4442
455 70 4512
454 73 4585
453 77 4662
452 66 4728
451 80 4808
450 67 4875
449 67 4942
448 81 5023
447 67 5090
446 72 5162
445 69 5231
444 79 5310
443 70 5380
442 65 5445
441 64 5509
440 71 5580
439 70 5650
438 69 5719
437 67 5786
436 60 5846
435 75 5921
434 72 5993
433 80 6073
432 65 6138
431 57 6195




430 67 6262
429 76 6338
428 50 6388
427 64 6452
426 82 6534
425 75 6609
424 66 6675
423 78 6753
422 81 6834
421 65 6899
420 56 6955
419 57 7012
418 66 7078
417 59 7137
416 66 7203
415 62 7265
414 70 7335
413 58 7393
412 52 7445
411 74 7519
410 81 7600
409 65 7665
408 63 7728
407 72 7800
406 70 7870
405 79 7949
404 82 8031
403 62 8093
402 55 8148
401 68 8216
400 76 8292
399 64 8356
398 74 8430
397 69 8499
396 55 8554
395 74 8628
394 75 8703
393 50 8753
392 74 8827
391 60 8887
390 67 8954
389 51 9005
388 60 9065
387 54 9119
386 54 9173
385 68 9241
384 64 9305
383 60 9365
382 64 9429
381 69 9498
380 69 9567
379 60 9627
378 55 9682
377 55 9737
376 42 9779
375 60 9839
374 70 9909
373 69 9978




372 60 10038
371 51 10089
370 46 10135
369 61 10196
368 58 10254
367 45 10299
366 50 10349
365 47 10396
364 62 10458
363 66 10524
362 57 10581
361 55 10636
360& AT 3228 13864




